
EL SALVADOR

60%  to  ∞

-∞  to  5%

5%  to  10%

10%  to  20%

20%  to  30%

30%  to  60%

No data

MEXICO

CHILE

BOLIVIA

NICARAGUA

PERU

ARGENTINA

DOMINICAN REP.

HONDURAS

TRINIDAD
AND TOBAGO

GUYANA

PARAGUAY

CANADA

BAHAMAS HAITI

EUROPEAN
UNION

ARGENTINA 2016-2018

URUGUAY 2014-2016

GUATEMALA 2015-2017

PARAGUAY 2014-2016
CHILE 2016-2018

BRAZIL 2016-2018

BELIZE 2012-2014

SURINAME 2012-2014

0% 0%

10%

20%

30%

40%

50%

60%

NICARAGUA 2015-2017

HONDURAS 2015-2017

BOLIVIA 2007-2009

GUYANA 2012-2014

DOMINICAN REP. 2015-2017

PANAMA 2013-2015

COLOMBIA 2016-2018

EUROPEAN UNION 2016-2018

PERU 2011-2013

BAHAMAS 2012-2014

HAITI 2010-2012

TRINIDAD AND TOBAGO 2013-2015

EL SALVADOR 2015-2017
JAMAICA 2012-2014

BARBADOS 2012-2014

N
/A 3.

15 4.
45 6.
50 8.
01

8.
19

8.
78 10
.2

4

10
.4

6
10

.6
3

13
.5

7

13
.9

4

14
.6

1
16

.8
9

16
.9

1
19

.4
5

52
.8

2
50

.4
0

44
.9

2
42

.6
9

38
.0

3
31

.0
1

29
.3

5
27

.4
9

24
.8

4
22

.8
7

20
.5

0

63
.7

6

Authors: Carmine Paolo De Salvo (desalvo@iadb.org), Gonzalo Muñoz (gonzalom@iadb.org), Juan Jose Egas (jegasyerovi@iadb.org), Olga Shik.
Editor: Darrel Perez (darrelp@iadb.org)

Agrimonitor is the IDB database that monitors agricultural policies in Latin America and the Caribbean and measures their level and composition. 
For more information visit: www.iadb.org/Agrimonitor
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What percentage of total support is provided to agricultural producers in Latin America 
and the Caribbean through general support such as research, agricultural health services, 

and infrastructure? On this map you can see the average of the last 3 years available.
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